INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
AF/ArmaFlex Evo
Discover the new generation in
elastomeric insulation. AF/ArmaFlex
Evo. The safest AF/ArmaFlex ever.
Fire Safety – B/B(L)-s2,d0//
Antimicrobial Protection – Microban//
System reliability – One-Stop Solution//

20 m 114 AF-
CO-19X114
14 m
- - - - - - 114 AF-
CO-13X114
20 m - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm: ±1,0 mm
9 -18 mm: ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm: ±2,5 mm
> 31 mm: ±3,0 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5 %
Tube – standard. Black. 2m Length
25 mm 32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
12 AF-CO-25X012 54 m 10 AF-CO-32X010 32 m
15 AF-CO-25X015 48 m 12 AF-CO-32X012 32 m
20 AF-CO-25X020 38 m 15 AF-CO-32X015 32 m
22 AF-CO-25X022 40 m 22 AF-CO-32X022 24 m
28 AF-CO-25X028 36 m 28 AF-CO-32X028 24 m
35 AF-CO-25X035 24 m 35 AF-CO-32X035 18 m
42 AF-CO-25X042 24 m 42 AF-CO-32X042 18 m
48 AF-CO-25X048 20 m 48 AF-CO-32X048 18 m
54 AF-CO-25X054 18 m 54 AF-CO-32X054 12 m
60 AF-CO-25X060 18 m 60 AF-CO-32X060 10 m
67 AF-CO-25X067 16 m 67 AF-CO-32X067 12 m
76 AF-CO-25X076 12 m 76 AF-CO-32X076 10 m
80 AF-CO-25X080 12 m 89 AF-CO-32X089 10 m
89 AF-CO-25X089 12 m 114 AF-CO-32X114 8 m
93 AF-CO-25X093 12 m - - -
108 AF-CO-25X108 8 m - - -
114 AF-CO-25X114 10 m - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm: ±1,0 mm
9 -18 mm: ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm: ±2,5 mm

CO-13X114-
SLT
20 m 114 AF-
CO-19X114-
SLT
14 m - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm: ±1,0 mm
9 -18 mm: ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm: ±2,5 mm
> 31 mm: ±3,0 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5 %
Tube – slit. Black. 2m Length
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
15 AF-CO-32X015-SLT 32 m
22 AF-CO-32X022-SLT 24 m
28 AF-CO-32X028-SLT 24 m
35 AF-CO-32X035-SLT 18 m
42 AF-CO-32X042-SLT 18 m
48 AF-CO-32X048-SLT 18 m
54 AF-CO-32X054-SLT 12 m
60 AF-CO-32X060-SLT 10 m
67 AF-CO-32X067-SLT 12 m
76 AF-CO-32X076-SLT 10 m
89 AF-CO-32X089-SLT 10 m
114 AF-CO-32X114-SLT 8 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 8 mm: ±1,0 mm
9 -18 mm: ±1,5 mm
19 - 31 mm: ±2,5 mm
> 31 mm: ±3,0 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5 %
Coil. 15m Length
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
6 AF-CO-09X006/E-15 180 m 6 AF-CO-13X006/E-15 135 m
10 AF-CO-09X010/E-15 150 m 10 AF-CO-13X010/E-15 105 m
12 AF-CO-09X012/E-15 135 m 12 AF-CO-13X012/E-15 90 m
15 AF-CO-09X015/E-15 135 m 15 AF-CO-13X015/E-15 90 m
20 AF-CO-09X020/E-15 105 m 20 AF-CO-13X020/E-15 90 m
Coil. 15m Length
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
22 AF-CO-09X022/E-15 90 m 22 AF-CO-13X022/E-15 75 m
28 AF-CO-09X028/E-15 75 m 28 AF-CO-13X028/E-15 60 m
Coil. AC Coils
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
10 AF-CO-06X010/E 75 m 6 AF-CO-09X006/E 70 m 6 AF-CO-13X006/E 45 m
15 AF-CO-06X015/E 55 m 10 AF-CO-09X010/E 50 m 10 AF-CO-13X010/E 35 m
- - - 12 AF-CO-09X012/E 45 m 12 AF-CO-13X012/E 32 m
- - - 15 AF-CO-09X015/E 40 m 15 AF-CO-13X015/E 28 m
- - - 20 AF-CO-09X020/E 34 m 20 AF-CO-13X020/E 28 m
- - - 22 AF-CO-09X022/E 30 m 22 AF-CO-13X022/E 26 m
- - - 28 AF-CO-09X028/E 26 m 28 AF-CO-13X028/E 20 m
Accessories
Item Description Content [metric]
AF-EVO-10MM 10mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM 13mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 9 m²
AF-EVO-16MM 16mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 8 m²
AF-EVO-19MM 19mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM 25mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM 32mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 4 m²
AF-EVO-50MM 50mm thick sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 3 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/A 10mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/A 13mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 9 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/A 19mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/A 25mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/A 32mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 4 m²
AF-EVO-50MM/A 50mm thick self-adhesive sheet, 2.0 x 0.5m 3 m²
AF-EVO-03MM/E 3mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 30m 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/E 6mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 15m 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/E 10mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 10m 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/E 13mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 8m 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/E 16mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 7m 7 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/E 19mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 5m 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/E 25mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 4m 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/E 32mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 3m 3 m²
AF-EVO-50MM/E 50mm thick continuous sheet, 1m x 5m 5 m²
AF-EVO-03MM/EA 3mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 30m 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/EA 6mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 15m 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/EA 10mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 10m 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/EA 13mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 8m 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/EA 16mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 7m 7 m²
Accessories
Item Description Content [metric]
AF-EVO-19MM/EA 19mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 5m 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/EA 25mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 4m 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/EA 32mm thick continuous self-adhesive sheet, 1m x 3m 3 m²
Adhesives and Cleaners
Item Description Content [quantity]
ADH520/0,25E 0.25 litre tins of ArmaFlex 520 adhesive with built-in
brush, packed in a carton.